
Hizkuntza eta literatura 

2025-2026

Ikastetxea Hezkuntza-etapa Espezialitatea Txandak Ereduak

010188 CPEIPS Olabide Ikastola HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010202 CPEIPS Lautada Ikastola HLBHIP (AGURAIN/SALVATIERRA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

010233 CPEIPS San Viator HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010234 CPEIPS Santa María HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010513 IES Zabalgana BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010572 CPI Sansomendi IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

010604 CPI Mendialdea IPI (CAMPEZO/KANPEZU) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

010613 CPI Samaniego IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

010616 CPEIPS Nclic School HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B 

010663 CPES Egibide  BHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

010663 CPES Egibide  BHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012438 CPEIPS El Pilar-Cia. De María HLBHIP (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012444 CPEIPS San Vicente De Paul HLBHIP (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

012504 CPEIPS Mary Ward HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B 

012505 CPEIPS Aldapeta Maria HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012536 CPEIPS Deutsche Schule San Alberto Magno HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A 

012537 CPEIPS San Ignacio De Loyola HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012542 CPEIPS San Luis-La Salle HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012550 CPEIPS Inglés HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez A 

012585 CPEIPS Antoniano Ikastetxea HLBHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012945 IES Kurtzebarri BHI (ARETXABALETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

012947 IES Mendata BHI (DEBA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012952 IES Erniobea BHI (VILLABONA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012958 IES Lauaizeta Ikastola BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012963 IES Elizalde BHI (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012964 IES Bizarain BHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012965 IES Cristóbal Gamón BHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012966 IES Toki Alai BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012966 IES Toki Alai BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012967 IES Hirubide BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

012980 IES Orixe BHI (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012982 IES Xabier Zubiri-Manteo BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014543 CPEIPS Zubi-Zahar Ikastola HLBHIP (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

014544 CPEIPS Asti-Leku Ikastola HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014549 CPEIPS Itxaropena Ikastola HLBHIP (VALLE DE TRÁPAGA-TRAPAGARAN) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 
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014550 CPEIPS Bihotz Gaztea Ikastola HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

014561 CPEIPS Lauro Ikastola HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014586 CPEIPS San Juan Bosco HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B 

014588 CPEIPS San Vicente De Paul HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014597 CPEIPS San Jose HLBHIP (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

014676 CPEPS Jesuitak Indautxu LBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014696 CPES San Luis Lanbide Heziketa BHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA

014727 CPEIPS San Antonio Ikastetxea HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

014732 CPEPS Lourdesko Ama LBHIP (ELORRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

014761 CPEIPS Avellaneda HLBHIP (GÜEÑES) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014786 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De La Antigua HLBHIP (URDUÑA/ORDUÑA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014816 CPEIPS San Felix Ikastola HLBHIP (ORTUELLA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

014817 CPEIPS Amor Misericordioso HLBHIP (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez B D 

014828 CPEIPS Maristak Zalla HLBHIP (ZALLA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

015075 IES Luis Briñas-Santutxu BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

015078 IES Zorroza BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015082 IES Elorrio BHI (ELORRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Goizez D 

015087 IES Etxebarri BHI (ETXEBARRI) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015092 IES Muskiz BHI (MUSKIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015106 IES Bermeo BHI (BERMEO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015109 IES Aixerrota BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

015188 IES Ibarrekolanda BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015870 CPEIPS Centro San Viator HLBHIP (SOPUERTA) DBH-BATXILERGOA EUSKARA ETA EUSKAL LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010174 CPEIPS Laudio Ikastola HLBHIP (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010224 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De Las Mercedes HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Goizez B 

010235 CPEIPS Sagrado Corazón HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010288 EOI Vitoria-Gasteiz HEO (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAFRANTSESA Egunekoa

010319 IES Zaraobe BHI (AMURRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012505 CPEIPS Aldapeta Maria HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012513 CPEIPS La Asunción HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

012565 CPES Herrikide Eskolapioak BHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012722 EOI Donostia-San Sebastián HEO (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAFRANTSESA Egunekoa

012722 EOI Donostia-San Sebastián HEO (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAFRANTSESA Egunekoa

012722 EOI Donostia-San Sebastián HEO (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAFRANTSESA Egunekoa

012945 IES Kurtzebarri BHI (ARETXABALETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Goizez B D 

012982 IES Xabier Zubiri-Manteo BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013015 IES Oñati BHI (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014182 EOI Bilbao HEO (BILBAO) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAFRANTSESA Egunekoa

014530 CPEIPS Resurrección M. De Azkue Ikastola HLBHIP (LEKEITIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Goizez D 
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014544 CPEIPS Asti-Leku Ikastola HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014588 CPEIPS San Vicente De Paul HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014729 CPEIPS San Jose-Jesuitak HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014742 CPEIPS Azkorri HLBHIP (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014766 CPEIPS Claret Askartza HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014800 CPEIPS Franciscanas De Montpellier HLBHIP (VALLE DE TRÁPAGA-TRAPAGARAN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014833 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De La Merced HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014844 CPEIPS Ayalde HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A 

014854 CPEIPS Vizcaya HLBHIP (ZAMUDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

015072 IES Arrigorriaga BHI (ARRIGORRIAGA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015090 IES Juan Orobiogoitia BHI (IURRETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015109 IES Aixerrota BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

015143 IES Uribe-Kosta BHI (PLENTZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015845 CPEIPS Salesianos Deusto HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FRANTSESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010135 IES Los Herrán BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A D 

010173 CPEIPS Assa Ikastola HLBHIP (LAPUEBLA DE LABARCA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010218 CPEIPS Hogar San Jose HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B 

010224 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De Las Mercedes HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B 

010228 CPEIPS Presentación De María HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B 

010257 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010266 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010319 IES Zaraobe BHI (AMURRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010351 IES Laudio BHI (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010512 IES Lakua BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010513 IES Zabalgana BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010572 CPI Sansomendi IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B D 

010613 CPI Samaniego IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B D 

010616 CPEIPS Nclic School HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B 

012117 IES Olazabal BHI (LEGAZPI) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012132 IES Mutriku BHI (MUTRIKU) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012282 IES Oianguren BHI (ORDIZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012286 IES J.M. Iparragirre BHI (URRETXU) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012292 IES Lizardi BHI (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012328 CPEIPS Elgoibar Ikastola HLBHIP (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez D 

012346 CPEIPS Gaztelupe-Arimazubi Ikastola HLBHIP (ARRASATE / MONDRAGÓN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez D 

012357 CPEIPS Orereta HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B D 

012547 CPEIPS Elaienea HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012945 IES Kurtzebarri BHI (ARETXABALETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B D 

012978 CPEIPS Azpeitiko Ikastola-Ikasberri Koop. HLBHIP (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
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012981 IES Ipintza BHI (BERGARA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012991 CPEIPS Elkar Hezi HLBHIP (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013025 IES Usandizaga-Peñaflorida-Amara BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Gauez, Goizez A B D 

013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa D 

013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014726 CPEIPS Nevers Ikastetxea  HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez B D 

014729 CPEIPS San Jose-Jesuitak HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014742 CPEIPS Azkorri HLBHIP (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014766 CPEIPS Claret Askartza HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014777 CPEIPS Fundación Escuelas Ventades HLBHIP (MUNGIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez D 

014800 CPEIPS Franciscanas De Montpellier HLBHIP (VALLE DE TRÁPAGA-TRAPAGARAN) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014809 CPEIPS San Jose HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014844 CPEIPS Ayalde HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A 

014854 CPEIPS Vizcaya HLBHIP (ZAMUDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014928 IES Ballonti BHI (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014951 CPEIPS Alazne HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez A B 

015072 IES Arrigorriaga BHI (ARRIGORRIAGA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015094 IES Sopela BHI (SOPELA) DBH-BATXILERGOA GAZTELERA ETA LITERATURA Goizez D 

010133 IES Federico Baraibar BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Gauez, Goizez A D 

010157 IES Murgia BHI (ZUIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

010173 CPEIPS Assa Ikastola HLBHIP (LAPUEBLA DE LABARCA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010178 CPEIPS San Bizente Ikastola HLBHIP (OYÓN-OION) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

010224 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De Las Mercedes HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B 

010233 CPEIPS San Viator HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010288 EOI Vitoria-Gasteiz HEO (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAINGELESA Egunekoa

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010351 IES Laudio BHI (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010512 IES Lakua BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010572 CPI Sansomendi IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

010613 CPI Samaniego IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

010616 CPEIPS Nclic School HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B 

010663 CPES Egibide  BHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012349 CPEIPS Txantxiku Ikastola HLBHIP (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012363 CPEIPS Ekintza HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012364 CPEIPS Herri-Ametsa Ikastola HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012370 CPEIPS Sto. Tomás Lizeoa HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012375 CPEIPS Usabalgo Laskorain Ikastola HLBHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012379 CPEIPS Aranzadi Ikastola HLBHIP (BERGARA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012380 CPEIPS Mariaren Lagundia Ikastola HLBHIP (BERGARA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012432 CPEIPS Aratz Ikastola HLBHIP (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

012505 CPEIPS Aldapeta Maria HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
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012565 CPES Herrikide Eskolapioak BHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012586 CPEIPS La Salle-San José HLBHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012722 EOI Donostia-San Sebastián HEO (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAINGELESA Egunekoa

012722 EOI Donostia-San Sebastián HEO (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAINGELESA Egunekoa

012952 IES Erniobea BHI (VILLABONA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012957 IES Egape Ikastola BHI (URNIETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012960 IES Arantzazuko Ama BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012962 IES Lezo BHI (LEZO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012966 IES Toki Alai BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012968 IES Txingudi BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013015 IES Oñati BHI (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014182 EOI Bilbao HEO (BILBAO) HIZKUNTZEN IRAKASKUNTZAINGELESA Egunekoa

014639 CPEIPS Maristak Bilbao HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014651 CPEIPS Ikasbide HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B 

014657 CPEIPS Jesuitinas Bilbao La Inmaculada HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B 

014676 CPEPS Jesuitak Indautxu LBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014678 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. Del Pilar HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B 

014685 CPEIPS Pureza De María HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014727 CPEIPS San Antonio Ikastetxea HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

014732 CPEPS Lourdesko Ama LBHIP (ELORRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

014737 CPEIPS San Pelayo HLBHIP (ERMUA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A 

014767 CPEIPS B.V. María HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014786 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De La Antigua HLBHIP (URDUÑA/ORDUÑA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014797 CPES Xabier BHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014820 CPEIPS Begoñako Andra Mari HLBHIP (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

014848 CPEPS Munabe LBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A 

015021 IES Barrutialde BHI (ARRATZU) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015064 CPEIPS Betiko Ikastola HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

015083 IES Astrabudua BHI (ERANDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez B D 

015084 IES Erandio BHI (ERANDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

015087 IES Etxebarri BHI (ETXEBARRI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015143 IES Uribe-Kosta BHI (PLENTZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015191 IES San Inazio BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Goizez D 

015854 CPES Centro De Formacion Somorrostro BHIP (MUSKIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

015870 CPEIPS Centro San Viator HLBHIP (SOPUERTA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INGELESA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010133 IES Federico Baraibar BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Gauez, Goizez A D 

010174 CPEIPS Laudio Ikastola HLBHIP (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010235 CPEIPS Sagrado Corazón HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
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010351 IES Laudio BHI (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012173 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012353 CPEIPS Pasaia-Lezo Lizeoa HLBHIP (PASAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012375 CPEIPS Usabalgo Laskorain Ikastola HLBHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Goizez D 

012978 CPEIPS Azpeitiko Ikastola-Ikasberri Koop. HLBHIP (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013025 IES Usandizaga-Peñaflorida-Amara BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Gauez, Goizez A B D 

013025 IES Usandizaga-Peñaflorida-Amara BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Gauez, Goizez A B D 

013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa D 

013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013578 CPES Oteitza Lizeoa BHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa D 

013580 CPES Nazaret Batxilergoa BHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa A D 

014064 IES Antonio Trueba BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014066 IES Beurko BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014086 IES Urbi BHI (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014299 IES Julio Caro Baroja BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A D 

014299 IES Julio Caro Baroja BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A D 

014339 IES Jose Miguel Barandiaran BHI (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014595 CPEIPS Cooperativa Basauri HLBHIP (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez B 

014630 CPEIPS Calasancio HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014766 CPEIPS Claret Askartza HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015075 IES Luis Briñas-Santutxu BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Goizez D 

015092 IES Muskiz BHI (MUSKIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015109 IES Aixerrota BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

015143 IES Uribe-Kosta BHI (PLENTZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015854 CPES Centro De Formacion Somorrostro BHIP (MUSKIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA LATINA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
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